PROJECT QUANTITY
K
essil W
3
6
0
 A
n

W360 Animal Health UVA / UVB Light
30W LED / 130°
ORDERING GUIDE
KSW360X - UVBA - - - -
Spectrum
UVBA UVBA
Finish
WH
BK
White
Black
Mount
TOX
TON
CLP
MPT
w/ O-type DMX Track Adapter
w/ O-type Non-DMX Track Adapter
w/ Clamp Mount
w/ Monopoint Adapter Mount (PSX+120V only)
Power Supply & Control
PS Power Supply
PSX Power Supply w/ DMX
(compatible with TOX/MPT mount)
Plug/Connection
US
EU
US 120V
EU 220V
SPECIFICATIONS
    Beam Angle
    Beam Angle 130°
    Spectrum Type UVBA
‧ Broadband UVA for Animal Health
‧ UVB for Reptile Vitamin D3 Synthesis
‧ Adjustable Intensity
‧ DMX Controllable
‧ Also Available with Other Optics
    Control Intensity (0% - 100%)